
                        

                        

                          

                        

                          

                        

                          

                      

                      

                      

                          

                          

                      

                        

                        

                        

                       

                         

                         

                         

                       

                        

                      

                        

                         

                       

                        

                        

                      

                      

                        

                      

                        

                          

                          

                      

                          

                      

                      

                        

                    

                         

                     

                          

                       

                       

                      

Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/03/2019 £ 79.69 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2019 £ 61.02 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2019 -£ 2.00 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2019 £ 76.72 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2019 -£ 0.41 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2019 £ 74.98 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2019 -£ 1.13 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/03/2019 £ 105.27 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2019 £ 100.54 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2019 £ 107.58 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/03/2019 £ 5.00 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2019 £ 1.81 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2019 £ 102.53 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MW5Y10084 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/03/2019 £ 13.74 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MW4XK15G4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2019 £ 19.48 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MW19Z39H4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/03/2019 £ 52.99 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW7HW97X4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/03/2019 £ 30.47 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW5SS49L4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/03/2019 £ 5.98 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW5ZR3UN4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/03/2019 £ 4.42 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW67R89H4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/03/2019 £ 3.55 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW8AD2UR4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/03/2019 £ 24.48 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ4DP7404 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/03/2019 £ 27.24 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW0TC0474 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/02/2019 £ 27.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/03/2019 £ 76.70 

PEOPLE Amazon Music MW15X8TY4 353-12477661, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 04/03/2019 £ 3.99 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW48W7JZ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/03/2019 £ 19.48 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW9ZW90X4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/03/2019 £ 6.74 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW3A97V04 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/03/2019 £ 8.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/03/2019 £ 117.25 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW98L0B84 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/03/2019 £ 29.98 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/03/2019 £ 98.00 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW0T51ST4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/03/2019 £ 80.20 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW3XG9WX4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/03/2019 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMZNFreeTime 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2019 £ 1.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/03/2019 -£ 0.60 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/03/2019 £ 109.00 

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/03/2019 £ 7.50 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW4J71LC4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/02/2019 £ 13.99 

PEOPLE FACEBK 6J74VKWES2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/02/2019 £ 15.43 

PEOPLE WWW.BERNINA.CO.UK LONDON EC1V, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/02/2019 £ 29.75 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW6G00ZU4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/03/2019 £ 126.00 

PEOPLE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 04/03/2019 £ 61.76 

PEOPLE WWW.CGPBOOKS.CO.UK BROUGHTON IN,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/03/2019 £ 195.00 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MW5456JU4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/03/2019 £ 6.50 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW1UD0T34 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/03/2019 £ 12.79 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW43Y1TU4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/03/2019 £ 36.97 

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/03/2019 £ 638.00 



                      

                        

                          

                      

                      

                        

                        

                     

                     

                     

                     

                     

                     

                     

                     

                       

                       

                      

                         

                       

                        

                        

                      

                      

                      

                     

                       

                        

                    

                     

                      

                        

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                          

                     

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                      

                          

                        

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/03/2019 £ 638.00 

PEOPLE WWW.TTS-GROUPS.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 11/03/2019 £ 214.88 

PEOPLE PAYPAL YANGLIHUA 35314369001, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 12/03/2019 £ 47.94 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW4Z52BQ4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/03/2019 £ 32.31 

PEOPLE O2 MBB 01491 411029, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 13/03/2019 £ 60.00 

PEOPLE O2 MBB SLOUGH, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 13/03/2019 -£ 6.00 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MW0F748V4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/03/2019 £ 10.99 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/03/2019 £ 106.87 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/03/2019 £ 106.87 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/03/2019 £ 106.87 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/03/2019 £ 106.87 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/03/2019 £ 106.87 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/03/2019 £ 106.87 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/03/2019 £ 106.87 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/03/2019 £ 106.87 

PEOPLE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 18/03/2019 £ 223.96 

PEOPLE AMZ GS-Industries 800-279-6620, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/03/2019 -£ 42.00 

PEOPLE O2 MBB 01491 411029, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 19/03/2019 £ 60.00 

PEOPLE PAYPAL BOOKDEPOSIT 35314369001, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/03/2019 £ 80.00 

PEOPLE PAYPAL WORDERY 35314369001, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/03/2019 £ 181.80 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MW5BH49Z4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/03/2019 £ 10.48 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MW60N9734 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/03/2019 £ 78.60 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW3FC2904 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/03/2019 £ 13.98 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW8508784 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/03/2019 £ 17.98 

PEOPLE WWW.CITIZENCARD.COM WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/03/2019 £ 15.00 

PEOPLE WWW.CGPBOOKS.CO.UK BROUGHTON IN,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2019 £ 180.00 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MZ8DW3OA4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/03/2019 £ 34.95 

PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/03/2019 £ 10.00 

PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 19/03/2019 £ 139.42 

PEOPLE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 26/03/2019 £ 100.00 

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/03/2019 £ 452.95 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ3JI3FW4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/03/2019 £ 6.99 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ4A79464 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/03/2019 £ 47.30 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ79U8LM4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/03/2019 £ 18.98 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ7FM8FQ4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/03/2019 £ 16.10 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ9NK1FM4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/03/2019 £ 12.50 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ9OH44K4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/03/2019 £ 46.30 

PEOPLE PAYPAL LINQI0617 4029357733, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 26/03/2019 £ 57.49 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MZ8W99454 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/03/2019 £ 155.97 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/03/2019 £ 76.40 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/03/2019 £ 39.46 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/03/2019 £ 39.46 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/03/2019 -£ 39.46 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/03/2019 £ 78.85 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2019 £ 47.18 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2019 £ 127.95 

PEOPLE TESCO DELIVERY SAVER2 01707298000, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 21/03/2019 £ 6.99 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/03/2019 £ 91.30 



                       

                       

                        

                       

                         

                       

                          

                          

                       

                      

                         

                      

                        

                      

                        

                         

                        

                   

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                      

                     

                        

                       

                       

                     

                      

                          

                      

                      

                      

                          

                      

                      

                     

                      

                          

                          

                      

                    

                      

                       

                        

                      

                      

PEOPLE ACCA 0141 582 2000, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 13/03/2019 £ 108.00 

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 20/03/2019 £ 10.00 

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/03/2019 £ 63.94 

PEOPLE WWW.SMARTWATER.COM WWW, 1731 Building Services Electrical contractors 04/03/2019 £ 90.00 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW40W2AF4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/03/2019 £ 7.49 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW5PJ5A04 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/03/2019 £ 45.90 

PEOPLE WWW.BUYSPARES.CO.UK 08445575575, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 01/03/2019 £ 8.73 

PEOPLE PAYPAL SAANVILIMIT 35314369001, 5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 08/03/2019 £ 4.99 

PEOPLE WWW.WINDSORCAKECRA 01925 234640, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 08/03/2019 £ 16.81 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW0C00584 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/03/2019 £ 15.90 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW0U375W4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/03/2019 £ 4.99 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW6FN9834 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/03/2019 £ 35.98 

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MW4TM16P4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/03/2019 £ 67.97 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW1KT6QF4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/03/2019 £ 45.90 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MW15R59K4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/03/2019 £ 90.00 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/03/2019 -£ 7.49 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ2UD0LI4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/03/2019 £ 24.48 

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/03/2019 £ 254.00 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/03/2019 £ 66.36 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2019 £ 59.56 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2019 £ 73.64 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2019 £ 69.47 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MW6796B34 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/03/2019 £ 55.77 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MW8PG9HT4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/03/2019 £ 39.09 

PEOPLE RAPID ELECTRONICS COLCHESTER,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 28/03/2019 £ 220.72 

PEOPLE WWW.SCICHEM.COM 01902 402402, 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 28/03/2019 £ 178.90 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW1S55DZ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/03/2019 £ 23.66 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW8VY5DU4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/03/2019 £ 19.65 

PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MW9MQ6S14 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/03/2019 £ 186.65 

PEOPLE DISCLOSURE AND BARRING LIVERPOOL, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/03/2019 £ 25.00 

PEOPLE Photobox Limited Sartrouville, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 15/03/2019 £ 6.98 

PEOPLE HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP LONDON,  00013 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 20/03/2019 £ 82.80 

PEOPLE HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP LONDON,  00013 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 20/03/2019 £ 82.80 

PEOPLE HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP LONDON,  00013 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 20/03/2019 £ 82.80 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/03/2019 -£ 0.18 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/03/2019 £ 237.00 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2019 £ 172.03 

PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 12/03/2019 £ 370.50 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2019 £ 130.70 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2019 £ 5.00 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2019 -£ 0.76 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2019 £ 251.02 

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/03/2019 £ 153.00 

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/03/2019 £ 55.50 

PEOPLE LNE RAILWAY DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/03/2019 £ 10.90 

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/03/2019 £ 17.99 

PEOPLE IKEA LIMITED GATESHEAD SAC,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 02/03/2019 £ 112.00 

PEOPLE IKEA LIMITED GATESHEAD,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/03/2019 £ 110.75 



                        

                      

                        

                      

                        

                           

                          

                        

                          

                        

                          

                          

                         

                          

                        

                        

                    

                        

                      

                    

                  

                      

                     

                     

                        

                        

                    

                     

                       

                        

                   

                        

                        

                        

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                        

                       

                       

                        

                        

                      

                          

                    

                    

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/03/2019 £ 93.94 

PEOPLE CASH CONVERTERS 01920 485696, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 25/03/2019 £ 156.94 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2019 £ 96.38 

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ1W81FF4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/03/2019 £ 69.74 

PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/03/2019 £ 10.49 

PEOPLE WP-SENSETOYS LIMIT LONDON,  5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 05/03/2019 £ 8.69 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 06/03/2019 £ 1.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MW3FV6HI4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/03/2019 £ 30.05 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MW4WD5HB4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/03/2019 £ 6.70 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MW2KK8BR4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/03/2019 £ 13.80 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 18/03/2019 £ 1.00 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/03/2019 £ 9.00 

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 24/03/2019 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 26/03/2019 £ 4.00 

PEOPLE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/03/2019 £ 24.99 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/03/2019 £ 20.00 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/03/2019 £ 242.00 

PLACE SQ  JAX FIRST AID LIMITED STANLEY, 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 13/03/2019 £ 32.93 

PLACE SQ  JAX FIRST AID LIMITED STANLEY, 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 12/03/2019 £ 153.69 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/03/2019 £ 363.00 

PLACE SPIRIT DATA CAPTURE LTD SUTTON WEAVER,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 12/03/2019 £ 1,613.46 

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 20/03/2019 £ 21.00 

PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK WWW, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 22/03/2019 £ 36.00 

PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK WWW, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 22/03/2019 £ 36.00 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MW5JV2Y34 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2019 £ 15.03 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MZ2UE4CQ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2019 £ 15.04 

PLACE WWW.DERBY.GOV.UK DERBY, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/03/2019 £ 175.00 

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 13/03/2019 £ 220.00 

PLACE STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/03/2019 £ 30.43 

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/03/2019 £ 89.99 

PLACE NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 20/03/2019 £ 138.10 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/03/2019 £ 31.98 

PLACE VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 03336661000, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 14/03/2019 £ 22.00 

PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MW6L816B4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/03/2019 £ 4.29 

PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MW9R862A4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/03/2019 £ 20.97 

PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MW4BN99H4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/03/2019 £ 50.97 

PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MW0F21UI4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/03/2019 £ 26.87 

PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MW1Z20UK4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/03/2019 £ 44.24 

PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MW3YR4IX4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/03/2019 £ 31.90 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk MZ2HG1FI4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/03/2019 £ 26.64 

PLACE WWW.ASPLI.COM 01132461550, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/03/2019 £ 72.43 

PLACE AMZN MKTP UK MW7SO0AN4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/03/2019 £ 20.47 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/03/2019 £ 39.99 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 18/03/2019 £ 39.99 

PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/03/2019 £ 50.00 

PLACE Amazon Prime MW56Z2L94 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/02/2019 £ 7.99 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2019 £ 617.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2019 £ 252.50 



                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                   

                        

                        

                    

                      

                       

                    

                    

                    

                        

                          

                          

                       

                      

                   

                      

                   

                         

                     

                       

                     

                     

                      

                      

                      

                   

                      

                      

                       

                        

                      

                      

                        

                     

                        

                        

                       

                       

                          

                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2019 £ 252.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2019 £ 252.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2019 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2019 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2019 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2019 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2019 £ 617.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/02/2019 £ 167.50 

PLACE CASTLE GROUP LTD 01723 584250, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/03/2019 £ 2,700.00 

PLACE WWW.SAFETYGLOVES.CO.UK INTERNET, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2019 £ 37.14 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MW6Z84XJ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2019 £ 28.13 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/03/2019 £ 252.50 

PLACE CANFORD AUDIO PLC WASHINGTON, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 15/03/2019 £ 259.20 

PLACE WWW.VOLVO.COM WARWICK, 5599 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Misc. automotive, aircraft & farm equipment 18/03/2019 £ 815.41 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/03/2019 £ 252.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/03/2019 £ 252.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/03/2019 £ 252.50 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk MW6X06WD4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/03/2019 £ 12.79 

PLACE Amazon Prime MZ7YJ1LB4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/03/2019 £ 7.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2019 £ 3.93 

PLACE FIRST UTILITY WWW, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/02/2019 £ 96.25 

PLACE BPOOL COUNCIL 01253 478595, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/03/2019 £ 11.00 

PLACE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/03/2019 £ 127.00 

PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/03/2019 £ 14.00 

PLACE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/03/2019 £ 127.00 

PLACE GENERAL REGISTER OFFIC INTERNET, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 13/03/2019 £ 26.20 

PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/03/2019 £ 11.00 

PLACE NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL NEWCASTLE UPO, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/03/2019 £ 70.00 

PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/03/2019 £ 11.00 

PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/03/2019 £ 11.00 

PLACE TORBAY COUNCIL - WEB TORQUAY, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/03/2019 £ 35.00 

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/03/2019 £ 246.94 

PLACE BPOOL COUNCIL 01253 478595, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/03/2019 £ 14.00 

PLACE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/03/2019 £ 127.00 

PLACE NCC CARD PAYMENT INTER NOTTINGHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/03/2019 £ 14.00 

PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MW6DI1EH4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/03/2019 £ 11.84 

PLACE BRITISH STANDARDS LONDON W4, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 06/03/2019 £ 100.95 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk MW6VJ91D4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/03/2019 £ 21.49 

PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MW2FV8GD4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/03/2019 £ 31.26 

PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MW3H84XL4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/03/2019 £ 22.99 

PLACE ECS : C/O CERTSURE LLP INTERNET, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/03/2019 £ 48.00 

PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK WWW, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 20/03/2019 £ 36.00 

PLACE THE PLASTIC PEOPLE LEEDS, 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 26/03/2019 £ 197.40 

PLACE WWW.UK.INSIGHT.COM 0844 6925329, 5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 12/03/2019 £ 73.18 

PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 26/03/2019 £ 10.00 

PLACE CITYFLEET DAC ST LONDON,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 13/03/2019 £ 11.34 

PLACE CABVISION NETWORK LONDON  E1, 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 14/03/2019 £ 9.20 

PLACE RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 12/03/2019 £ 31.25 



                        

                        

                        

                     

                          

                         

                        

                          

                         

                       

                        

                         

                     

                       

                         

                      

                      

                      

                        

                      

                       

                       

                          

                    

                    

                    

                            

                    

                      

                   

                    

                        

                          

                 

                      

                    

                 

                   

                   

                 

                      

                    

                    

                    

                    

                 

                      

                 

PLACE RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 12/03/2019 £ 31.25 

PLACE WWW.BACK2.CO.UK WWW, 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 13/03/2019 £ 19.14 

PLACE HAVEN POWER LTD 01473 707724, 5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 14/03/2019 £ 50.54 

PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK WWW, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 14/03/2019 £ 36.00 

PLACE WWW.TILLROLLKING.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 15/03/2019 £ 36.83 

PLACE WWW.TPIEUROPE.COM WWW, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 15/03/2019 £ 18.60 

PLACE WWW.BACK2.CO.UK WWW, 8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 19/03/2019 £ 19.14 

PLACE UKOFFICEDIRECT.CO. 0800 652 6060, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 26/03/2019 £ 50.86 

PLACE SCREWFIX DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 28/03/2019 £ 2.99 

PLACE DESIGNEASE LIMITED STONEHOUSEG, 00103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 20/03/2019 £ 29.70 

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 20/03/2019 £ 17.99 

PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 21/03/2019 £ 6.74 

PLACE WWW.COSTA E-GIFTING DUNSTABLE, 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 21/03/2019 £ 75.00 

PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/03/2019 £ 49.00 

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/03/2019 £ 0.79 

PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MZ2E98CK4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/03/2019 £ 62.40 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/03/2019 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/03/2019 £ 11.00 

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MW18O4E44 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/03/2019 £ 94.46 

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 15/03/2019 £ 510.99 

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 01/03/2019 £ 44.09 

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 20/03/2019 £ 52.07 

RESOURCES TEES VALLEY MITSUB TEES VALLEY M, 5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 28/02/2019 £ 16.01 

RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/03/2019 £ 102.50 

RESOURCES FACEBK 5NWS2LJND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/02/2019 £ 464.79 

RESOURCES FACEBK 2VF76LJND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 09/03/2019 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES GOOGLE ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 18/03/2019 £ 6.70 

RESOURCES THEATRICAL MANAGEMENT ASS LONDON,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 19/03/2019 £ 168.00 

RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MW3WF79U4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/03/2019 £ 19.50 

RESOURCES TRINITY MIRROR PUBLISH LONDON,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/03/2019 £ 264.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK PZURWJAND2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/03/2019 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES IDEAL POSTCODES LONDON,  00012 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 04/03/2019 £ 60.00 

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/03/2019 £ 7.19 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/02/2019 £ 2,055.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/03/2019 £ 50.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/03/2019 £ 455.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/03/2019 £ 2,270.00 

RESOURCES MBL SEMINARS MANCHESTER,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 05/03/2019 £ 300.00 

RESOURCES WWW.WILMINGTON.CO. 0207 5668291, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 05/03/2019 £ 156.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/03/2019 £ 2,055.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/03/2019 £ 50.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/03/2019 £ 155.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/03/2019 £ 455.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/03/2019 £ 155.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/03/2019 £ 215.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/03/2019 £ 2,105.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/03/2019 £ 50.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/03/2019 £ 2,055.00 



                    

                 

                    

                 

                      

                      

                      

                      

                    

                      

                    

                      

                    

                          

                      

                       

                       

                        

                       

                       

                       

                      

                      

                        

                          

                        

                   

                      

                      

                   

                   

                       

                        

                      

                        

                      

                       

                       

                    

                      

                  

                      

                         

                     

                        

                         

                        

                      

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/03/2019 £ 155.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/03/2019 £ 2,055.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/03/2019 £ 155.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/03/2019 £ 2,055.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/03/2019 £ 50.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/03/2019 £ 50.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/03/2019 £ 50.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/03/2019 £ 50.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/03/2019 £ 170.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/03/2019 £ 50.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/03/2019 £ 155.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/03/2019 £ 50.00 

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/03/2019 £ 170.00 

RESOURCES ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/03/2019 £ 6.00 

RESOURCES WWW.SEALANTSANDTOOLSDIRE NEWTON ABBOT, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 04/03/2019 £ 120.84 

RESOURCES AMZN MKTP UK MW3512E84 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/03/2019 £ 24.95 

RESOURCES STREETWISE.NET 01189 783077, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 13/03/2019 £ 90.00 

RESOURCES WWW.KITLOCKER.COM SHEFFIELD S3, 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 13/03/2019 £ 110.83 

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/03/2019 £ 20.85 

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/03/2019 £ 20.85 

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 14/03/2019 £ 20.85 

RESOURCES WWW.SEALANTSANDTOOLSDIRE NEWTON ABBOT, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 15/03/2019 £ 102.58 

RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MZ0O71O84 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/03/2019 £ 13.99 

RESOURCES WWW.NISBETS.COM 0845 1110281, 5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 28/03/2019 £ 16.77 

RESOURCES FACEBK FW99KK2MU2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/02/2019 £ 9.74 

RESOURCES FACEBK HUNFPKW6F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/03/2019 £ 4.57 

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 06/03/2019 £ 133.78 

RESOURCES FACEBK VFGZEKJLU2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 09/03/2019 £ 200.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK 72K9HL6MU2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 13/03/2019 £ 250.00 

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/03/2019 £ 138.10 

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 27/03/2019 £ 153.45 

RESOURCES CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 04/03/2019 £ 602.90 

RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MW9A73024 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/03/2019 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP LONDON,  00013 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 07/03/2019 £ 82.80 

RESOURCES Photobox Limited Sartrouville, 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 07/03/2019 £ 12.97 

RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MW99F5GC4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/03/2019 £ 19.60 

RESOURCES OYSTER AUTO-TOP UP 0343 2221234, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/03/2019 £ 20.00 

RESOURCES THE ART SHOP DARLINGTON, 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 14/03/2019 £ 16.64 

RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MW1M05QJ4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/03/2019 £ 159.90 

RESOURCES OTTERBOX IRELAND CORK, 4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 27/03/2019 £ 42.99 

RESOURCES WWW.APS.ORG.UK EDINBURGH,  00141 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 27/03/2019 £ 220.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2019 £ 119.50 

RESOURCES AMZN MKTP UK MW52F1ZB4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/03/2019 £ 2.99 

RESOURCES AMZN MKTP UK MW6QX63V4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/03/2019 £ 141.66 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MW8TZ91H4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/03/2019 £ 23.64 

RESOURCES AMZN MKTP UK MW6H51MO4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/03/2019 £ 4.47 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MW8FC85F4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/03/2019 £ 52.49 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MW9VM85P4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/03/2019 £ 253.54 



                      

                        

                        

                        

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MW6OB3BU4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/03/2019 £ 147.18 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MW6XO75C4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/03/2019 £ 52.49 

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MW7VL8514 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2019 £ 96.48 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MW1BL6954 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/03/2019 £ 13.95 


